Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amie Philpot - (862609) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.33
28.39
28.51
28.67
28.68
28.69
28.70
28.81
29.01
29.01
29.20
29.31
29.34
29.55
29.72
29.86
29.91
30.14
30.55
30.70
31.32
31.56
31.58
32.35
32.46

33.47

nn 7

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

641
637
629
618
618
617
616
609
597

585
579
577
565
555
547

544

511
503
474
463
462
430
426
388

Round

r r r r T I I T I @M I I T

I

m m I M M

I I

Date

28/05/16
27/07/16
28/07/15
01/05/17
26/03/16
28/05/16
15/12117
07/05/18
28/07/15
25/07/18
03/03/18
27/07/16
04/11/17
07/05/18
23/05/15
01/05/17
16/05/15
23/05/15
26/04/14
08/02/15
09/02/14
07/12/13
25/01/14
14/12/13
25/01/14
16/12/12

YRR YERLY

Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

ASA East Long Course Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Swim England Winter Championships 2017

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
British Summer Championships

East Region Winter Championships

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
ASA East Region Summer Championships

ASA East Long Course Championships
Northampton Spring Festival

ASA East Region Summer Championships
National Arena League 'B' Final

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Central Zonal Meet 2014

London National Arena Swimming League

Central Zonal Meet 2014

Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
29.01 597 H 25/07/18  British Summer Championships Sheffield teamipswich 1
28.81 609 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich teamipswich 1
29.55 565 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich teamipswich 1
29.20 585 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh 1
28.70 616 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield teamipswich 1
29.34 577 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich teamipswich 1
28.67 618 F 01/05/17  ASA East Long Course Championships Luton teamipswich 1
29.86 547 H 01/05/17  ASA East Long Course Championships Luton teamipswich 1
28.39 637 F 27/07/16  British Summer Championships Sheffield teamipswich 1
29.31 579 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield teamipswich 1
28.33 641 F 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton teamipswich 1
28.69 617 H 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton teamipswich 1
28.68 618 H 26/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich teamipswich 1
28.51 629 F 28/07/15  British Summer Championships Sheffield 1
29.01 597 H 28/07/15  British Summer Championships Sheffield 1
30.14 532 F 23/05/15  ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich 1
29.72 555 H 23/05/15  ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich 1
29.91 544 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby 1
30.70 503 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich teamipswich 1
30.55 511 H 26/04/14  National Arena League 'B' Final Cardiff teamipswich 1
31.32 474 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich teamipswich 1
31.58 462 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby teamipswich 1
32.46 426 H 25/01/14  Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby teamipswich 1
32.35 430 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Basildon teamipswich 1
31.56 463 H 07/12/13  ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich teamipswich 1
33.47 388 H 16/12/12 Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet Basildon teamipswich 1
33.77 378 F 08/12/12 London Arena League Final Basildon teamipswich 1
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